



2023 ROADWAY RESURFACING FOR
THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA

Bid tabulation for: PW-2023-01

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	McLeRoy, Inc Zebulon, GA		Peldmont Paving Inc Newman, GA	
				UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL
BASE BID							
	Acknowledged Addenda	None	None			None	
	Bid Bond (5%)		Yes			Yes	
1	Traffic Control, Complete	1	LS	\$ 62,100.00	\$ 62,100.00	\$ 92,735.00	\$ 92,735.00
2	Grading Complete	1	LS	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00
3	REW Signs, Complete	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 186.00
4	Highway Signs, Complete	38	SF	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,204.00	\$ 25.60	\$ 972.80
5	Galv Sli Sign Posts, 1P 7, Complete	56	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 784.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,232.00
6	Thermoplastic Solid Stripe, 5" white, Complete	800	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.21	\$ 968.00
7	Thermoplastic Solid Stripe, 24" white, Complete	64	SF	\$ 6.50	\$ 416.00	\$ 12.38	\$ 792.32
8	Thermoplastic Striping, white, Complete	259	SY	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,201.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,849.00
9	Solar Power Flashing Assembly, Complete	2	LF	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8,531.00	\$ 17,062.00
10	Portland Concrete	720	TN	\$ 310.00	\$ 223,200.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 183,600.00
11	Cement Stabilized reclaimed base 10" incl material and design mix, Complete	1,963	SY	\$ 13.15	\$ 25,813.45	\$ 11.00	\$ 21,593.00
12	Cement Stabilized reclaimed base 8" incl material and design mix, Complete	21,699	SY	\$ 12.40	\$ 269,067.60	\$ 8.75	\$ 189,866.25
13	Recycled Asph 5.5mm Superpave, Type II, GP2 only, Complete	2633	TN	\$ 114.65	\$ 301,873.45	\$ 128.00	\$ 337,024.00
14	Mill Asph Conc Pymt 2" Depth, Complete	17964	SY	\$ 3.16	\$ 56,450.24	\$ 3.60	\$ 64,310.40
15	Class A Conc, Incl Reinf Steel, (18" Headwalls), Complete	5	CY	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,443.00	\$ 7,215.00
16	Class A Conc, Incl Reinf Steel, (36" Headwalls), Complete	6	CY	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 4,770.00
17	Storm Drain pipe 18", H 1-10, Complete	122	LF	\$ 115.00	\$ 14,030.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 25,864.00
18	Storm Drain pipe 36", H 1-10, Complete	42	LF	\$ 277.00	\$ 11,634.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 11,634.00
19	Special Allowance, Complete	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 1,094,774.24		\$ 1,040,673.77
BID Alternate 1							
1	Recycled AC 25mm SP, GP1 or GP2, Incl BM & HL, Complete	36	TN	\$ 717.25	\$ 25,821.00	\$ 229.00	\$ 8,244.00
2	Recycled AC 12.5mm SP, GP1 or GP2, Incl BM & HL, Complete	23	TN	\$ 691.85	\$ 15,912.55	\$ 308.00	\$ 7,084.00
3	Task Coat, Complete	10	GL	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 24.45	\$ 244.50
4	Mill Asph Conc Pnt, 2-1/2" Depth, Complete	166	SY	\$ 89.62	\$ 14,877.30	\$ 32.57	\$ 5,374.05
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE 1					\$ 57,070.85		\$ 20,946.55
TOTAL BASE BID AND BID ALTERNATE 1					\$ 1,151,845.09		\$ 1,061,620.32

Bids Received by: Scott Langford
Witnessed by: Sandy Beach